Monday to Friday Café Menu

No table service. Please order at the bar

Breakfast menu: 6 am to 2 pm

Soup of the day/toast

The Egg (one poached egg, roasted tomatoes, coppa ham on a slice of toast) R35
Curried beans on toast (add a poached egg) R25/R30
The Toasted Breakfast Sandwich R35
Fried egg, roasted tomatoes, bacon/sautéed mushrooms
Toasted Vegan Breakfast Sandwich R35
Roasted tomatoes, roasted aubergines, olives and vegan aioli dip
Selection of pastries and bagels from the bagel bar and bread stand
Lunch menu: 10 am to 2 pm
R20/R25
Toasted cheese and roast tomato R60
Toasted cheese and ham R65
R75

Bakery hamburger

House made beef patty, roasted tomatoes, onion marmalade, aioli and butter lettuce on sourdough bun

NEW! Bakery Bunny!

R35

Curried beans with tomato salsa in a sourdough bun. Vegetarian. There is a vegan option - please ask.

Pizza Margherita

ADD:

Anchovy

Olives

Capers

Feta

Pepperoni
Roasted tomatoes
Fresh rocket

R70

R5
R5
R5
R10
R10
R5
R5



